
COWBOY CHEX

D/O MISS GRANDE

Courtesy of Helm Cattle Company

HELM Miss Integrity 511
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:

This beautiful brindle is an own daughter of the Great 
"D/O Miss Grande" (92" ttt) who has sold in public auction 
for over $100,000 and is the dam of multiple cash cow 
offspring. "Helm Miss Integrity" is the full sister to our 
"Helm Miss Impressive" who is 95.44 ttt at a young age.  
This is a very productive and predictable maternal line. 
This girl's horn tips are rolling over and she will mimic her 
Dam and Sister's in horn shape, she ain't done yet. 
Awesome Momma and there are no holes in this Cow, ne

01/24/2015
CTI296834*
271616
Helm Cattle Company

Total Horn:
TTT:

87.0000 on 06/10/2021
70.1880 on 06/10/2021

HELM Miss Integrity 511

CV COWBOY CASANOVA

Smoky Roan

J.R. GRAND SLAM

D/O Miss K.C. Star

PEACEMAKER 44

BL POCO BUENO

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

SAW DUST

INTEGRITY

JET'S KC TIMES

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

